NOLIVIHOdSNYY L 40
ANFHIHYHIG YNV INOW

STYIIq Z# WILSAS HOHINY
FINIS MONS g0OM

N 209 NOILIFS
SL09 2348 OUYINY IS

‘o omg FINIYIITY

ONIMY YT GI1IVLFC

NOTI2INNUD TJ04 FHIM

3d0% FHi# w0 (5256} 8/E

54110 3d0¥ Foith (525°6! SBIE ~ 2

DRI AE)

£108 343 OI9604
dO¥a {7602 ¥ £'21) B X VIO Zf1

1421 ¥ §25°6 ¥ 284 ¥ 421} .
TS X WBIENE XS | I

frzsi! .o

YIHSYM /M
a3iiim F18nca

SayIHL 4IS0dx3 [Fzi} .2/1

SZ5°6 AIE HOS

foog) fossi a4l 3dod FHIN vIO
i 011 ,/~ !

NMOHS Fuy SUNA HIHIQ SSIINN
flw} SYIFLINITIW NI IHE GNY YLIN
FoY 1] 513%0vH8 NI NWOHS SLINT

HY 30 NYWOVId

AYHOYIT
(00511 - ¥

v fost] 8
J11 1109343 HOH
10061 -£ 3IVd
‘FdO¥
FHIA FHLE 40 INIWIIWTD W0
ONIIVAYIX3 NIHI TIEISSOd S
WIIIVH F1LLT SV 3VdSIO
V4
loos1 vy
WE
rezil &
H Tivi3g
LU0 _I'_
42iNZT 40 HI¥E
aNw INGES NO TS0 _|I
e [525°61 .0/€
v ; fezg 6l JBIE —l
(188} Em e (9609 D=2 X
# liggl yva3y [514] 94
i g T

T {ggzz) .6

JuiM 311 38Nvs
£1 HIIM SdPHm &

THS
Eild-E

MAIA INOHS

‘SN FHL 0 ININISOOT
TYALNIAT LNIATY OL LN IHL
ONIHIE A712361G GVIUHL IHL

HYAY 'GINIIHOIL NTFIE FAVH
SAT08 WIQ [310] 875 Y314V

a10n (1) —

X IIvi3d f 1visgd

{7 21 ¥ 5EG6 % F'GL X SZL)

5061} w/E

WK LBIEY E X,
{gE6'2) 91/8
1108 via {elu) &/
[50°61] b/ Y04 F10H VIG [S0°61) F/T {BEG 2] WB1/%
_-1 Ll /’; _\ 1 r—_
T
Ml

!
e

==

feast .
e %) .{ZII;’

i ! 15208} /i L L ‘
' A

fore) * f5E9) {556l A/E feeap (9]
Zite .2 WEILE WA

[sz5'5) BIE
P - 1 | i

i I tz'9s! T I
63\ i55°8E] * ;B
B¢

FUPMONYH OGNV NIWOVIG

FI0H VI (611 WbiE

L s_ 1|
n‘VHf.‘!!X

IJ0U FUIM VIG (52561 B/

{720 AL) 378D
INTAYT HOA TOIM
fooz] .8 HONZHL

NYIav3g

THOILIGAY OML FHIN0TY
SI13nVd 15WT ONY L5814

fopsif .0-§ ¥ ¥l fosif .9

— H UV.i34a 335

T

(dalt SHTHSYM & 10N
X3H 1708 'wia {8ln) 875

@ azon 335

__I

O ir iy

tooel (opal
- wl-E

foser]
- 4

b Miw t2) €
1521

Izi] .5\4; - T2zt &
1708 343 wia {rz1] 2H

HOd FT0H VIT (GrESL] 8IS

‘IINTH 0 GNF LHIM ¥O4 FUY NIAAIH NMOHS STT0H
FINFS 0 AN L1437 YOS FHY MOTIE SUVLIG N MMOHE SITOH
‘3ION

wavan

NV
foosti 0-5 * vig (051l .9 | wwrra———
{06l - E

¥ WEIS'AS YOHINY /A 3DN33 MONS Y04 AUVHHNS
FUYMAYEH NO NWWOHS S¥ 3HYS Jyv g3y STV JI10N

fszepel 8/s 7

1708 [9in} §/5 404 SYIHSYM V1S 09
0N ONv (H19M3IT T4 3aVIEHL
2708 ¥3H {LZ1 X 9TnW) & ¥ VIG 8/C 3
NIWAVIQ 1S0d {005i] 0-5 * wia {051 8 Z
[e6E66]
3d0Y FYIM VIO [SZ56] B/ WEN:3
Flge0y] o-& ¥ FiM 1L 390vD 21 5323id ¥
Yig IS0°6L1] w/E) [9609T .0~ X YYEIY [6I#] 94 4
51708343 WIG (211 W2/ UDd SHIHSYM Lvid v
SAMN XIH € /A SLI08343 UFH0S JOVG ViU (221 241 #
Sdi13 WM (525°6] S/F 8
F1 421 X §ZE6E X Z9L % LTI 1.5 X . gIEX £ X8 14
NOLIAIMIS 3T ALLINVAG

TINYL (WGEJZI IND HO4 ST¥IHILYH J0 THE

[E8E) W ]

Z# WILSAS YOHINY /M 3INIS MONS - FEVMOHYH

L& WILSAS YOHONY /I 3ONTS MONS Y03 S¥ JHVE

TINVL ING HOS SIVIHILYNW 40 TS

:{fszs‘azi I

Z# W3ILSAS HOHONY /M FONIT4 MONS - HIgWNT

%% ! HUvl3g 335

fATNO T3NVd ASVT ONV ISHIL 40
GN3I) 52112 3d0Y JEIM [5256] BIE ~ Z H1tA
dHVTI ONV NYNLIY Nekavy3ao vid {osi] g
annoyY Ja0¥ Ui VIO (SZS6) W8/E dvam

EHLEREER]

too6! .0-€

{oos]
£

{H T30
335) yvgay (6141 9%

=1 A

I UvI3a 335

(SNOILIANGD AdWYMS HOS)

Z# W3IISAS HOHIONY

X ivYa3g 335

OE 75




ANCHOR SYSTEM #3

{FOR ROCKY CONDITIONS) LEFT A RIGHT
END i :I END
T -- i
3 176,20~ | o i
3 176.2) MIN. ] N ,
M - i
#6 (#19] REBAR [CENTER i
SUPPORT ONLY) 52 30 -
F-a"
‘E DF [1086.8] H—==o - -
SEE DETAIL 4 SEE DETAI N H \/
SEE NOTE(D
546" DIA. [MIG) BOLT,
HEX NUT & E
10" [304.8¢ + WASHERS (TYP.) i
ik 1y
#6 [#19] REBAR (CENTER il
SUPPORT ONLY) — SEE DETAIL H ILE
30 Sl 1
1314.4] . Sl
Ftr & [203.2] BIA x 3-0° [914.4) 1
(814.41 CLASS GENERAL CONCRETF ANCHOR .
POURED IN PLACE AN
—_— [+ -
‘ .O
LEFT END VIEW FRONT ViEW
NOTE:
HOLES SHOWN IN DETAILS BELOW ARE FUR LEFT END OF FENCE.
HOLES SHOWN HIDDEN ARE FOR RIGHT END OF FENCE.
) LUMBER - SNOW FENCE W/ ANCHOR SYSTEM #3
g3 A 38 xEL
1127 x 76.2 x 8.525 » 127 1] 1/2' {127} EXPOSED THREAD ;m”f FRAME BILL OF MATERIALS FOR ONE PANEL
- BOUBLE WUTTED Wi/ WASHER
/4" 119.05] DIA, HOLE BiLL JE— FENCE
AN R SAME A SNOW FEWCE W/ ANCHOR SYSTEM #1
v — . 2 WRAPS WITH
rov 12 GAUSE TiE WIRE
\\‘ soi pacxrivi -—Ug 1 {30481
4 ‘ £y . ! i g 122860 2
5 1 3 I GALVANIZE TOP I'-6* [457.2) HARDWARE - SNOW FENCE W/ ANCHOR SYSTEM #3
11277 & Ay 13811 11271 £y 138.1} OF ANCHOR BAR (MIN.) =M
~ Fa Fd 5/8" DiA x 4-0° BILL GF MATERIALS FOR ONE PANEL
i L 150351 i | 1506} (M6 x 1219.2] B4R U UrRES Ul
L1 W/ 4 {101.6) OF THREAD 30 = = DUANTITY RESCRIPTION
31 ja.5257 3 [ g 1oz 3 fASTH A 307 GRADE A} 1974.4]
) e ‘ CONCRETE ANCHOR ) 4 5 ¥ g 3/8°x5L{i27 x 762 x 9525 £ 127.0 L]
. 12381l 1 {25.4) (POURED IN PLACE) pe3isel s«
e 19,5251 5 | | 19.5251 #6 [#19] REBAR 4 578 DIA. x &-0" [M16 X 1219.2] BAR W/ 3 HEX NUTS
T 1 \l.! T l T ¥ 2" [606] ——
3 T [ T T I . 4 FLAT WASHERS FOR 5/8" [16] DiA. BAR
, e
76.2] ,3 fre.2! j203.2; (15241 0.16 Y. CLASS GENERAL CONCRETE
:{l 778" 128.525] Iz 1/8" {26.575] & (r6.2] : 16.122 m}
- - - - USE ON FRONT AND BACK
2122002 3747 [19.05) DIA. 2122 12 OF CENTER SUPPORT. 4 #6 {#19] REBAR » 2~ [E02.6f (374" [19.05] DIA)
16251 | [635] HOLE FOR 5/0" f63.5/ | J63.5) DETAIL L DETAIL H
{15.8757 DIA. BAR T I I — 0" [609.5
5 1127] > 11277 4 PIECES 12 GAUGE TIE WIRE x Z-0" [669.6] %
30 5/8 DA, x 5" W16 ¥ 127] HEX BOLT le— SEE WOTE
(THREADED FULL LEMGTH) AND NUT BELOW
DETAIL M DETAIL N @
50 FLAT WASHERS FOR 5/8 [M16] DA, BOLT
NOTE: NAILS REQUIRED ARE SAME AS SHOWN ON HARDWARE
ANCHOR SYSTEM #1 SUMMARY FOR SNOW FENCE W/ ANCHOR SYSTEH #1
[STANDARD)
. ¥ NOTE:
16" uax. pes721) 303 (D) AFTER 5/8" {M36] DIA_BOLTS HAVE BEEN TIGHTENED,
WIRE TIE (SEE DETAIL) BURR THE THREAD DIRECTLY BEMIND THE NUT
To PREVENT EVENTUAL G OF THE NUTS.
5TEP | STEP 2 STEFP 3 2" ¥ B* |50 x 150] SiLL ~— B -3 [381.0) LOOSENHH
EP 2 S22 120321 | mAX.
MAx,
WERAP FIRST 5 LAPS OF . - GROUND LIkE
FIRST 5 LAPS OF WIRE
WIRE ARGUND REBAR WRAF SECOND 5 LARS OF 7-6" [1066.8] MIN.
WRAPPED ARQUND REBAR —-u, WIRE ARGUND FIRST 5 LAPS ot Th NOTE:
______ ikl pippnbend | TWiST TIE AND p WHEN FASTENING STANDARD
—————— FOLE UNDER WRAPS f1o1.6) = REBAR ANCHORS, MAKE SURE
THEY ARE TIGHT AGAINST SiLL
EQUAL LENGTHS OF WIRE ON GROUND LINE ~ #6 (#19) TO PREVENT MOVEMENT AND
EITHER 51DE OF THE REEAR REBAR SAWING ACTION HY WING.
WHEN STARTING THE TIE. /4 Y x -0 [1524.0] BETATTED BRAWINE
USE TWO #6 [#18] REINFGRCING BARS FOR EACH END OF EACH REFERENCE DWG. NO.
roe FRONT SIDE SILL MEMBER. DRIVE THE BARS UP TIGHT TO THE FRAME STANDARD SPEC. 607_40
TO PREVENT SLIDING, TIE THE REINFORCING BARS AS SHOWN SECTION 607
1N THE WIRE TIE DETAIL. THE PLACEMENT OF THE ANCHORS
15 CRITICAL IN PREVENTING OVERTURNING AND SLIDING OF WooD SNOW FENCE
WIRE TIE DETAIL THE FENCE. REFERENCE DETAIL DRAWING 607-35 FOR MORE DETAILS ANCHOR SYSTEM #3
USE 12 GAUGE OR NEAVIER GALVANMIZED
WIRE TO FORM THE WIRE TIES. STANDARD ANCHOR DETAIL UNITS SHOWN IN BRACKETS {} ARE AND #1 DETAILS

METRIC AND ARE IN MILLIMETERS {mny

UNLESS OTHER UNITS ARE SHOWN.

MONTANA DEPARTMENT
OF TRANSPORT AT ION




NCI LV IHOJSNVHL 40
ANFELIYVA ST FRYINON

[# WILSAS YOHINY
Ve EE
MONS QCOM [w §'cl 2!

SE-L09
‘ON oma

£09 Q11335
"33d5 QuYaNYIS
FINIHISTY

INIMYHO G3TIvIIa

SN JHL JO SNINIS00T

NIAOHS FHY SLINA YIHI0 S5ITNA
(i) SYILIWITTIN NP FYVY OGNV JRIIN
Fuv [} SiIHIVHR M NMOHS SLINA

UINYN HIPHNINS ¥ HLIM NIANNT YO NIANMG GNVH BIHLIT 38 AV STIYN 1T¢

Florzet! (0-8 X JUIM 311 39WD 21

5323id 8

{vess x giw) 0-5 * yweIy o# (44

SUHVYN ANYHS I9uVE NOWNQD PO

{8y gzg} @1 241

SUVN INVHS Q3FuVd NOWNOD PZ1

&y 9s0] ‘81 £/2 1

HIJIILS HC {5 5) FJ07S NIHM AIND FSN “FLION =

fb°Z968 £ p51 x OS]

vy 167 .9€ 19663 »Z Tovoe] 21 M

A¥1S HIVI 40 Sd0. WOYS IN[IVJS INFHIHONL [BP0C) 21 @

NOLLYI0T HIW3 LY STIVN ANVHS QI86Y8 P31 ~ € HLM S30vHE
Fd0TS IHL NILSVL OGNV STV 89T ~ £ HAIM JeVe2 THL 0L S3XNYE ¥IvE NILEYS @
ININTLISYS 3G 34075 3 Novd

"CIIL FHIWN FHL WHOS G FHIM QIZINCATYS ¥IIAVIH 20 200 S 2f 35N @
i VI

e 34015 OEL X 9K 2 (D)
169,80 ¥ 051 x 521

5 0-9T % .9 X .1 zr ®
{eragps x g5t ¥ 57]

Fovue LS80 x g% 1 @
977585 » Dot » G5]

JovHg ¥V L2 K X [6))

LHBY _Lv@amm 335 'SUIHSVIM
AV OMS GNY NN X3IH HAIM HIWI 'SI108 FNIHIVH Ouvanvis 1281 ¥ §Int .5 X ¥ia .8/5

~ 7 Hiith NOILYS0T HOV3 1¥ 2Wvdd 3H1 0L SYIGNIW InvHd ONY TIS HL NELISVE (i
DNINTLSYS Felvid 01 JHVUd ONY TUS DL 3Nl

{3t FUIINT) SUFBNIN [OST ¥ 05] 9 X

€ TIV I¥3YL JUNSSId "IION +

HINETD

SUYN NOWWOD P8

{61 ggol @1 &/!

fr'Z96E ¥ OSI ¥ 05]

ONY NOLIY30T HOY3 LW STIEN NOMKOD P8 ~  HLIW 3MYHd FHI 0L S3IvHE NILSVFS @
ININIISYS FIvHE

‘NOLLY 207

® 00066

HIYZ I STYN ANYHS GI88VE NONWOD P21 ~ £ HilM JWYYS JHL 01 51¥TS NILISVS @
DHINZLSYA VIS

TSNQILIONGD AdPVYMS) Z# One

(SMOILIANQD ANDOH) E4 SWILSAS HOHONY HOD Cr-L0F GNY 0F-L03 SUIEWNAN INIMPYO

AINVLIA LTNSNODI HIOVNVK 133F0Hd FHL A7 F1I3VI0 SY 60 “WILSAS JLvNyI LIV MY 40
3501 FHL VLSS IIIN SNOLLIONDD JYUNISIOK ONY TI05 SSITNR I# W3LS L5 WOHINV 50 @
WYLIA HILSAS HOHINY

S3LON TWHINID

WALNIAT INFAFYS OL LAN THL 1108 190} VI B/S YO YIHSYM Vi a9 El et D-ED ¥ G X T E
ONIHIB AT1D3HIG GrIHHL THL
Y¥Ng 'GINILHDIL NITE FAVH
51108 vIQ [9{n] B/C HILdY AN ONY (HASNT? TI0d O30VIHHL) Ir'796E ¥ 051 x 5]
2108 (X) — 1708 X3H [LE] ¥ QIW] .S ¥ VIO 8/5 ot InrHd JOEL X 8 X u
NOLLd 18IS 3T ALLINVAY [9EELZ * 05 ¥ 08}
Invdd FaFEan-R a4
TINvd IND H04 SIFIEILYN 40 1718
w o - [9°£50€ ¥ p5I X 0%}
[# WILSAS HOHINY /M 3INFS MONS [W O°€) Zi - FHYMTHVH s iy c @
322is 53331 ON
NOLLdIEIS3T YIBHA? 40 on WA
1INV INC YOS STYIWILYN F0 THE
IEINLE]
w9 -
S I# WILSAS HOHINY /i FINTS MONS (W 98] 21 - HIEWM
THS 40 SNEVIE 104 FUNSSY DY) TS J0 HIONTT FHIINT FHL
anv(@ye({@E)sHIenIH 30 50N Hod GIFINDIY 5 100 51
Ty @) i
. ]
150°61) sf Op-£09 OF OMQ 110 '§1iv130

-796€)
LAt anim
ONITIY AT
1rgsr zei i
dA) STT0H et aii i
vIa [50°61) w/E
7215(%)
lgsog) ,
af — To¢59e] 0-21 !
| |
r (rzstl 0-5 {066l J1-t |
[ % o* o)
10521 of —=]le- 11861 2/t | —= |l 1reel .zt | —m
152} .f == 1r8es 2ot 1 —be (I'8E} Z7L 1

5061} #/E

szl o
szl o

1UFE] 2271 1
freel 2/t 1

I# H3L5AS HOHINY 335 SNIQITS
QNY ONINUN LY 3, INTedd 04
TEILIND 51@’5‘@@5&58#13”‘

NG 5]

ERLEEN vay ML
SHOHINY HYHIH 40 INIWI W14
EF

{Iv3idAt)
ININT LSV
32vg ¥2va{3)

®

Iy E)

fegs sl 2i/E 8

£dAL) 10K via IS06L) v/t

OF 221

{zoge]
N

fegl] #ig
{soal) #/€

15061} #/E
{5061} wiE

{r'gel 2411
[UBE) 240§

{"dAl) S310H
vid [soel] biE

frech gl !

el asn !

BE LT

ETTH6)]

fszsroelt a/e 5

{5G°61) b/E
{8061} £/€

frael.zit !
freer.eri t

f'dadl 53704
g [§061] b/E

MITA LNCH S

(SUVLIIG YOF Op>L09
ON Mg 714 335)
1 HALSAS HOHINW(T)

\ N/ s NS
\ ¢ Y
it ikl LT [ I R L TR Rl T R R
) <1 e st o
| Y It [ENTIED 1tF ]
P i ]\ waead asrwatsys 11
7~ W | N (Tr21dat) I SIVHE Fd075 t
/ 2 H“ ININILSYS
F 'y Il \ My ]
e | N |
M I —] - {zaud £
il
L. [l A,
i Il o
< [ | N )N
N TG T S
I|H onmaisyd ] AN 11N
I NI I
1 AN 1l
i I
Wl AN
E] NN e g |
(] N ] N, ¥
il \\ ‘L [0IYIN0ZY NAHMT v
{1vold L) IIVE 34015 .
” o) A %ﬁ 1 @ weoer2n
‘ [8:584] {ecpgl i i | 5o faki irzstl 8
ez £z fozsst] -5 ' (92521} -8 e

—r—fraz] .l

(8’94801 0-91 = HIONTT 7INVd




L1
L]

SLOPE BRACE

PANEL LENGTH = 16'-0 [4876.8) S N
z-3 7.3 75
is85.8) 59" 1175267 . 5-g 117526] 6858 16858]
NG ) | ]
LA < —— (&) 5L0r¢ BRACE o I <IN
W N\ FASTERING (WHEN 1 N
o {1524] (VR f [ I\ _REQURED) i I NN
& {152.41 (TYP.) 1 l [ HRNEN
| T NANERGETY i I i N
hh NN\ Treray H| |ﬂ N
| TH NAN o @sar || |
NN\ Il rastewing [ -
[ RN !
!_ |
i
T
Il

@/

FASTENING P

7

I

! RN

! (3 8RACE o
i

N

(TYPICAL) —— N{

ANCHOR SYSTEM #1
(SEE DL, DWG. WO,
607-40 FOR DETAILS)

ERONT VIEW

GENERAL NOTES

@ ANCHOR SYSTEM DETAIL
USE ANCHOR SYSTEM # ] UNLESS S0IL ANG MOISTURE CONDITIONS NECESSITATE THE USE
OF AN ALTEANATE SYSTEM, OR AS DIRECTED BY THE PROJECT MANAGER. CONSULT DETAILED
DRAVIING NUMBERS 607-40 AND 607-45 FOR ANCHOR SYSTEMS #3 (ROCKY COGNDITIONS)
AND #2 (SWAMPY CONDITIONSL

(@ sear FasTEMING
FASTEN SLATS TG THE FRAME WITH 3 ~ 120 COMMON BARBED SHANK NAILS AT EACH
LOCATION.

® BRACE FASTENING
FASTEN BRACES TO THE FRAME VTH 3 — 8d COMMON NAILS AT FACH LOCATION AND
CLINCH.

@ FRAME TQ SILL AND FRAME TO FRAME FASTENING
FASTEN THE SILL AND FRAME MEMBFRS T THE FRAME AT EACH LOCATION VHTH 2 ~
5/8" DIA. x 5" [M1& x_127] STANDARD MACHINE BGLTS, EACH WITH HEX RUT AND TWO FLAT
WASHERS. SEE NOTE@AT RIGHT.

& wire TiE
USE 12 GAUGE OR HEAVIER GALVANIZED WIRE TD FORM THE VIIRE TIES.

@ SLOPE BRACE FASTENING
FASTEN SLOPE BRACES WITH 3 ~ 160 COMMON BARBED SHANK NAILS AT EACH LOCATION.

[ Yd HBUJ)‘

HRFFARE R

374" (18.05] DIA.
HOLES (TYP.}

Fi/2 (38.1)
P /2 (38.1)

4 [12.05)
344" [18.05]

5 3/8 {136.325)

FRAME

127° 30

3/4" [18.05) DiA HOLES [TYP.)

@ s

(3 FRAME T FRAME

FASTENING WIND

& Il

(D) ANCHOR SYSTEH #1 i
(SEE DTL. DWG. N0,
607-40 FOR DETAILS) -~

LUMBER - 8 (2.4 m] SNOW FENCE W/ ANCHOR SYSTEM #1

\- FRAME TO i @
®5:u FASTERING o

END VIEW

§ 12 1381}
PREVAILING PR

3/4° [19.05) DiA.
HOLES (TYP.)

24" [18.051 — 1172 (38.1) — I~ 125.4f
34 19.051 1 — | 1 172" (3811 i 1 12541
; t
Tt T ¢® o |
| ! .
-3 12
5-5 {1851] s
\
-3 152 f g-0" [2436.4)
{393.7} 1

£

BEE59CI.B'|

HARDWARE - 8 [2.4 m] SNOW FENCE W/ ANCHCOR SYSTEM #]

BILL OF MATERIALS FOR ONE PANEL

DESCRIPTION

58 DIA. x 5" {M16 x T127] HEX BOLT
(THREADED FULL (ENGTH) AND NUT

" [25.4]
” {25.411 .
“ & [‘52,4!
374" [19.05}
374" {18.05)
(© FRAME
[— () wove

FLAT WASHER FOR 5/8" DIA. {M18) BOLT

AFT’E‘R 3/8' DIA [M1B] BOLTS
HAVE BEEN TIGHTENED, BURR

12d COMMON BARBED SHANK WAL

THE THREAD DHRECTLY BEHIND
THE NUT TO PREVENT EVENTUAL

#6 REBAR x 5-0" {#19 x 1524}

LOOSENING OF THE NUTS

12 GAUGE TIE WIRE x 5'-0" {1524.0] =

8 COMMON NAILS

160 COMMON BARBED SHANK NAILS

{50 x 150 » 3048.01

BILL OF MATERIALS FOR ONE PANEL
TEM NO. OF LUMBER
1t0. PIECES SIZE DESCRIPTION
QUANTITY
@ 3 LA FRAME (5L}
{50 x 150 & 7438.4] @ 18
3 245 6 X 75" FRAME
{50 x 150 x 2286.0} @ p
©- 3 2% 6 i B FRAME Q@ 118 05 kg
(50 % 150 x 2580.8} o) iz
* NOTE: PRESSURE TREAT ALL 2' x 6% [50 x 150] MENDERS ® 6 PIECES
(ENTIRE FRANE} @ wziB 15 k0)
H i x 6 % 160" BRACE
@ (25 5 1 Al ®| 14181011 kgl
ALL NAILS MAY BE EJTHER
6] 8 " x 6 % 16-0 SLAT
(25 x 150 2 2876.8]
G 2 20 x 6 a1 SLOPE BRACE

** NOTE: USE QNLY WHEN SLOPE 15 5:1 DR STLEEPCR

HAND DRIVEN OR DRIVEN WITH A PNEUMATIC NAILER

UNITS SHOWM IN BRACKETS [} ARE
METRIC AND ARE J# MILLIMETERS {mm)
UNLESS OTHER UMITS ARE SHOWN.

DETAILED DRAWING

REFERENCE DWG. NO.
TANDARD SPEC.
SCETION 607 607-30

& [2.4 m] WO0OD SNOW FENCE
W/ ANCHOR SYSTEM #1

MONTANA DEPART MENT
OF TRANSPORTATION




